samedi 9 mars 2024

pr

Ay Season 20 results
el | TVE

Player IN Points i1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th
1 Ericdd 9 3187 2 1
2 fat 8 1937 1 1
3 Portugal 8 1878 1 1
4 Pino 9 1870 1
5 Maxfull032 7 1741 1 1
6 Andrei 8 1685 1
7 Hugo 8 1668 1 1
8 Styfler 7 1600 1
9 viktor korniychuk 9 1579 1
10 Pinpin 7 1556 1
11 Guanacs 5 1543 1 1
12 Fantomas 9 1520
13 Joker97 8 1517 1 1
14 Italia 8 1476
15 Ivan 7 1463 1
16 lejavapote 8 1458
17 Luckylucl1011 6 1344 1 1
18 nemsl| 8 1338 1
19 Mmnervous 6 1310 1
20 Paul Leon 9 1305
21 andy 7 1297 1
22 Michael 6 1297 1
23 uluk 7 1262 1
24 taylor 7 1204 1
25 Snapper-Dapper 6 1202
26 Plouc369 7 1179 1
27 matth 5 1145 1
28 Darkside 7 1134
29 Christophe 8 1056
30 shrek 5 1053 1
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Player

Bidule
Manu 15
Brice

Sin Ho
Ferdi

Titi
Pirate

Superman

Value Merguez

Fanfreluchke

Canart
Masssss

Spoutnik

Nuggetlover

Joker CS
Erikou
MH.
Nab21

Clark.gamble

poileopattes
Tudor22
big ben
nowiko
Fertity
LARCIER
Aonyx

Nab
Kattyonfire
Lux
Kzoom1
Katyguchi
Illia

Cuarita
Kriss

Gigi Origan

Points

1052
1018
982
979
955
203
903
897
895
870
870
834
817
807
798
743
740
733
709
686
685
665
630
611
607
604
594
572
565
551
549
544
535
534
526
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Player

Actarus
bonito
Vince77
Lucifer
Druz

Whcd
ALEC

LW
Rorol123
Braga
Joker01

kai

Marie05
GC
Zantonnl1lk
Blanco
Keeebart
spike
julnes
Cecemel
Madadou
Sergejacques
Nono
Lemonjuice74
Gutshotgun
pistache
Thefish
diogo
Colombus
sasuke
souch
Jedbro
chiara
Editoz

Musa

IN
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Points

526
516
498
497
472
469
460
447
440
439
435
428
427
412
407
402
395
387
371
365
357
356
342
331
325
324
297
295
276
275
275
273
272
261
259
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135

Player

boulanger
Foxyn
Anouar
spaceangel
Franckie
lamelas
Sly5522
Bigfoot
Wig

Fathi

Toon
Belasco
king kong
Grabal
Baba
contumace
L'hikki
Farlawizz
Niko7
Totoshlada
Tjo5

Cuba Libre
kitro01
Malicovich
Emmanuel
Cioby75
jimler
internos
Occamy
souly
flowly
elbandito2412
Jack
Plasmatronic

Ab100
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258
257
256
241
238
229
227
225
217
215
210
206
206
185
180
177
170
167
166
166
164
163
162
162
159
158
155
155
153
151
148
148
147
146
144
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153

154

155
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164

165

166

167

168

169

170

Player

Dawa
izzy-looney
Callman
Isma
Marcel
Malvira
Orhan
Benjil292
Eliott
Oliyugi
maxou 10
Armetov
fabietto82
Zorro
pepe
rifonfire
Balthazar
rick

Luc Lucky
Lagavulinl
noe

Babis
Dimitri
Cosmicbat
Kelaknight
Momo2022
Vdh
yougo
Motha
itachi
idrissko
Eml
Meuda
hugz

Kingazzuro
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Points

144
144
143
137
137
137
136
135
131
130
130
127
124
124
122
122
120
120
119
119
117
116
116
114
112
112
111
109
109
108
108
107
107
104
103
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Player IN Points i1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th

171 Ludovic 1 101
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